

UoD University of Duhok International Relations Office (IRO)

> No. 10220 January 10, 2018

Announcement

The University of Duhok would like to receive tenders for providing equipments for the R-SOS unit room, video conferences room, and computers hall. According to our procedures any company would like to participate in this competition should visit our International Relations Office at the University of Duhok to receive the requirements needed for the tender.

Deadline for receiving tenders is July 08th, 2018 at 11:00 am.

Sincerely,

University of Duhok (UoD) International Relations Office



University of Duhok (UoD) Zakho Street 38 1006 AJ Duhok Kurdistan Region - Iraq Office: +964 62 722 7060 Website: www.uod.ac E-mail: relations@uod.ac